CONTENTS

Acknowledgments Xi
List of Abbreviations Xiii
Introduction 1
Central Argument 5
Significance of the Subject 5
Plan of the Book 5
Conclusion 9
Chapter 1 Theoretical Precepts 11
Introduction 11
Realism: Power and Security 12
Peace: The Ultimate Objective of Diplomacy? 14
Stability: A Precursor for Progress and Development 16
Security: One Word, Many Shades 18
Deterrence: Understanding and Execution 20
Strategic Culture: Understanding in Its Essence 22
Conclusion 23

.

iy
Bibliografische Informationen digitalisiert durch E 10
http://d-nb.info/1348552824 BLI



http://d-nb.info/1348552824

Viil

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Chapter 5

CONTENTS

Analytical Tools and Models
Introduction

Possibility-Probability (P2) Model
Diplomacy and Deterrence (D2) Model
C7 Model

Conclusion

Avenues of Diplomacy
Introduction

Geo-diplomacy

External Relations (Primary and Foremost)
Economic Diplomacy

(Defense) Military Diplomacy
Religious/Ideological Diplomacy
Public Diplomacy

Cultural Diplomacy

Sports Diplomacy

Regional Diplomacy
International Diplomacy
Conclusion

Significance of Diplomacy as a Tool for Peace, Stability,
and Security

Introduction

Diplomacy and its Nuances

Positive Diplomacy

Negative Diplomacy

Hybrid Mannerism of Diplomacy

International Forums for Common Good

Conclusion

Avenues of Deterrence
Introduction
Conventional Deterrence
Nuclear Deterrence
Extended Deterrence
Ideological Deterrence
Economic Deterrence

29
29
29
31
33
36

39
39
40
41
42
43
46
438
50
52
53
55
55

59
59
61
62
64
66
67
71

75
75
76
77
79
80
82



Chapter 6

Chapter 7

CONTENTS

Colonial Deterrence
Cultural Deterrence
Regional Deterrence
International Deterrence
Geopolitical Deterrence
Conclusion

Efficacy of Deterrent Capability as a Guarantor of Peace,
Stability, and Security

Introduction

Deterrence: What Is It?

Nuclear Deterrence: Averting Wars to Dare Not
Nuclear Deterrent Capability: A Guarantor of National
Security!

Capability

Capacity

Credibility

Communicability

Command

Control

Conduct

Capability

Capacity

Credibility

Communicability

Command

Control

Conduct

Conclusion

Inseparable Linkage between Diplomacy and Deterrence
Application of the P2 Model (Initiators/Attackers)
Interdependence of Diplomacy and Deterrence
Conclusion

Conclusion

Bibliography

X

83
84
86
87
87
88

91
91
92
95

97

98

98

99
100
100
100
100
101
102
103
103
104
104
104
104

107
109
120
121
123

129



