

# CONTENTS

Acknowledgments	xi
List of Abbreviations	xiii
Introduction	1
Central Argument	5
Significance of the Subject	5
Plan of the Book	5
Conclusion	9
Chapter 1 Theoretical Precepts	11
Introduction	11
Realism: Power and Security	12
Peace: The Ultimate Objective of Diplomacy?	14
Stability: A Precursor for Progress and Development	16
Security: One Word, Many Shades	18
Deterrence: Understanding and Execution	20
Strategic Culture: Understanding in Its Essence	22
Conclusion	23

Chapter 2	Analytical Tools and Models	29
	Introduction	29
	Possibility-Probability (P2) Model	29
	Diplomacy and Deterrence (D2) Model	31
	C7 Model	33
	Conclusion	36
Chapter 3	Avenues of Diplomacy	39
	Introduction	39
	Geo-diplomacy	40
	External Relations (Primary and Foremost)	41
	Economic Diplomacy	42
	(Defense) Military Diplomacy	43
	Religious/Ideological Diplomacy	46
	Public Diplomacy	48
	Cultural Diplomacy	50
	Sports Diplomacy	52
	Regional Diplomacy	53
	International Diplomacy	55
	Conclusion	55
Chapter 4	Significance of Diplomacy as a Tool for Peace, Stability, and Security	59
	Introduction	59
	Diplomacy and its Nuances	61
	Positive Diplomacy	62
	Negative Diplomacy	64
	Hybrid Mannerism of Diplomacy	66
	International Forums for Common Good	67
	Conclusion	71
Chapter 5	Avenues of Deterrence	75
	Introduction	75
	Conventional Deterrence	76
	Nuclear Deterrence	77
	Extended Deterrence	79
	Ideological Deterrence	80
	Economic Deterrence	82

Colonial Deterrence	83
Cultural Deterrence	84
Regional Deterrence	86
International Deterrence	87
Geopolitical Deterrence	87
Conclusion	88
Chapter 6 Efficacy of Deterrent Capability as a Guarantor of Peace, Stability, and Security	91
Introduction	91
Deterrence: What Is It?	92
Nuclear Deterrence: Averting Wars to Dare Not	95
Nuclear Deterrent Capability: A Guarantor of National Security?	97
Capability	98
Capacity	98
Credibility	99
Communicability	100
Command	100
Control	100
Conduct	100
Capability	101
Capacity	102
Credibility	103
Communicability	103
Command	104
Control	104
Conduct	104
Conclusion	104
Chapter 7 Inseparable Linkage between Diplomacy and Deterrence	107
Application of the P2 Model (Initiators/Attackers)	109
Interdependence of Diplomacy and Deterrence	120
Conclusion	121
Conclusion	123
Bibliography	129